
 

Student Services 
Room 1230 

 

Website:  fvhsstudentservices.weebly.com 

      Twitter: @FVHSCounselors 

 

 

Mrs. Pat Moore, Dean    pmoore1@wcpss.net  x-23837 

 
Mrs. Xana Harrington, A-Cr  aharrington2@wcpss.net  x-23835 

 
Mrs. Cynthia Wood, Cu-Hi  cwood6@wcpss.net       x-23826 

 
Ms. Tricia Myers, Ho-Mc  tmyers1@wcpss.net    x-23834 

 
Ms. Michelle Montgomery, Me-R   mmontgomery4@wcpss.net  x-23813 

 
Mrs. Lindsey Kamal, S-Z     lkamal@wcpss.net     x-23833 

 
Mrs. Beth Fearon, SAP   dfearon@wcpss.net    x-23832 

 
Mrs. Kenia Colon, Registrar      kcolon@wcpss.net       x-23805 

 
Mrs. Tracy Bruining, Secretary tbruining@wcpss.net       x-23831 
 

 

Be sure to join your Counselor’s REMIND group to receive  

important information and announcements! 
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